
------------------------------------------------------------------------                                                                                                 

Item Material Description

Order qty. Unit Delivery Date Price per unit Netvalue                                                                                                 

00010 1000BASE-LX/LH SFP transceiver module, M
                3 each      28,000.00 /1 INR        84,000.00

SC is raised for BOM purpose#GOC : MS
If you have any questions, please contact INKNAGARKO

00020 LC-LC, Singlemode, Duplex cable - 20 ft
                3 each         900.00 /1 INR         2,700.00

SC is raised for BOM purpose#GOC : MS
If you have any questions, please contact INKNAGARKO

Total net value excl. VAT INR            86,700.00 
===============================

This Purchased Order was sent on behalf of Harman International. Shipment against this Purchase Order is
subject to Harman’s Terms and Conditions, unless a specific signed agreement with Harman is in place. Our
Terms and Conditions, as well as our Supplier Code of Conduct can be found at
http://www.harman.com/supply-chain. Please remember all invoices sent to Harman for payment must reference
the Purchase Order number. Delivery note and PO copy to be attached to the package sent to Harman.

Connectivity IT Solutions PVT. LTD.
No.14 Hosur Main
000000 Bangalore

Deliver To:
Harman Connected Services Technologies,Pvt Ltd., C4 Block,
Wing A,
Manyata Embassy Business Park, Outer Ring Road, Nagawara,
000000 Rachenahalli Village, Bangalore - 560045
,IN

Bill To : Harman Connected Services
Technologies Private Limited,Manyata Embassy Business
Park,C-4 Block, Wing A,Bangalore,560045,IN

Delivery date 24.01.2018
Our VAT-IdNr. 

Order No. 7500133871
Date: 23/01/2018
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Supplier No. 429865
Requestor INKNAGARKO
Requestor Phone
Requestor Email

Contact Person: Jayaraj K
Telephone: 918066103750
Fax:
Email: Jayaraj.K@harman.com

Delivery terms:   
Terms of payment:  Within 30 days Due net


